
Print Date: 21-MAR-25 11:10 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NUMAIR.RIAZ1

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

BSCS 4-Year 7th Sem. Fall 2023 Overall

1 / 1

BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-7

Subject

Final Year Project-I

Software Project Management

Software Quality Assurance

Technical & Business Writing

Numerical Computing

         109

         109

         109

         109

         109

Appeared

          91

         107

          83

         107

         107

Passed

  83.49

  98.17

  76.15

  98.17

  98.17

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

CC-411

EC-431

EC-432

GE-461

SC-342


