University of the Punjab BSCS 4-Year 7th Sem. Fall 2023 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
BS (4 Years Degree Program) Semester-7	CC-411	Final Year Project-I	109	91	83.49
	EC-431	Software Project Management	109	107	98.17
	EC-432	Software Quality Assurance	109	83	76.15
	GE-461	Technical & Business Writing	109	107	98.17
	SC-342	Numerical Computing	109	107	98.17

*** END OF REPORT ***